
Wellcool 6,4 km - Algemene rangschikking
Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0022 Eeckhout Bram M1 M35- Maes SQM Runningteam00:21:29 03:21

2 0093 Beusen Kevin M2 M35+ ADD Tongeren 00:22:13 03:28

3 0045 Vanholst Michiel M3 M35- DCLA Halen 00:22:27 03:30

4 0059 Van de Gaer Wesley M4 M35+ Boothyvision 00:22:32 03:31

5 0046 Rouvrois Niels M5 M35+ 00:22:47 03:33

6 0043 Mans steve M6 M35+ ACHL 00:22:55 03:34

7 5022 Slegers Jonas M7 M35+ GS Running Team00:23:15 03:37

8 0020 Kennes Pieter-Jan M8 M35- MAES-SQM-Runningteam00:23:28 03:40

9 0009 Boussu Stein M9 M35- 00:23:30 03:40

10 0105 Vernikov Jan M10 M35- 00:24:14 03:47

11 0042 Driesen Jet V1 V35- SQM RUNNING TEAMACA00:24:18 03:47

12 5049 Wouters Chriske M11 M45+ MAES SQM RUNNING TEAM00:24:25 03:48

13 0031 Kennes Klaartje V2 V35+ MAES SQM running team00:24:41 03:51

14 0013 Castro Jan M12 M45+ ETL 00:24:50 03:52

15 0106 Vandebrouck Geoffrey M13 M35+ 00:25:03 03:54

16 0063 Smolders Ruben M14 M35+ 00:25:11 03:56

17 5029 Van Goidsenhoven Lance M15 M35- Individueel 00:25:12 03:56

18 5090 Vanrusselt Nico M16 M45+ Add 00:25:15 03:56

19 5055 Peetermans Matthias M17 M35+ Lions against cancer00:25:18 03:57

20 0091 Vorstenbosch David M18 M45+ 00:25:31 03:59

21 0107 Sonck Jof M19 M35- 00:25:41 04:00

22 0065 Van Houten Leo M20 M55+ Atla 00:25:59 04:03

23 0115 gelade sander M21 M35- 00:26:08 04:05

24 5003 Raskin Lode M22 M45+ GS Running Team00:26:23 04:07

25 0111 Byloos Michael M23 M35- ZLTC 00:26:26 04:07

26 0100 Vanden Bosch Rudy M24 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:26:47 04:11

27 5053 Luyten Björn M25 M35+ Lions against cancer00:26:49 04:11

28 0017 driesen dimitri M26 M45+ ac alken 00:26:58 04:12

29 5085 Steenput Joris M27 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:27:02 04:13

30 0082 Janssen Bert M28 M35+ Atla 00:27:10 04:14

31 0102 Vandeweyer Kris M29 M35+ ADD Tongeren 00:27:13 04:15

32 0008 Sempels Matthias M30 M35- FCHA 00:27:21 04:16

33 5073 Vanbergen Lieven M31 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:27:23 04:16

34 5012 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra V3 V35- ADD 00:27:30 04:17

35 0086 Wolfs Michel M32 M55+ Gs runing team 00:27:37 04:18

36 0032 Sluijsmans Isabella V4 V45+ 00:27:43 04:19

37 0090 Morren Philippe M33 M35+ Discovery Diving Hasselt00:27:49 04:20

38 0041 Puelings Gilles M34 M35- GS Running Team00:28:00 04:22



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 0056 Blommen Brent M35 M35- 00:28:03 04:22

40 0029 Plevoets Kenny M36 M35+ Road Runners Haspengouw 00:28:07 04:23

41 5004 De nie Youri M37 M35- 00:28:08 04:23

42 5079 Schoubben Dries M38 M35+ Team Zweetbeer  Bokkerijdersteam00:28:23 04:26

43 0005 Ruelens  Peter M39 M55+ JMT 00:28:29 04:27

44 0076 Grommen Jimmy M40 M35+ TTL 00:28:31 04:27

45 0077 Grommen Milan M41 M35- JTTL 00:28:32 04:27

46 0047 Sonck Ruth V5 V35+ RCT teamjoeri 00:28:33 04:27

47 0114 koike mio V6 V35- 00:28:36 04:28

48 5027 Vanneste Liesbeth V7 V35+ GS Running Team00:28:39 04:28

49 0097 Hensenne Eva V8 V35- Oupeye athltisme 00:28:44 04:29

50 5011 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M42 M35+ BokkerijdersTeam 00:28:48 04:30

51 0027 Foets Olivier M43 M35+ 00:28:52 04:30

52 0099 Lenaers Gert M44 M45+ ACA 00:29:03 04:32

53 0019 Kennes Ludo M45 M65+ MAES-SQM-Runningteam00:29:21 04:35

54 5035 Luts Daniël M46 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:29:30 04:36

55 0028 Vanschooren Kristof M47 M35+ 00:29:43 04:38

56 0030 Steegen Kevin M48 M35- 00:30:09 04:42

57 0071 Kebron Emilie V9 V35- Emilie Kebron 00:30:18 04:44

58 5013 Vanschoonwinkel Noa V10 V35- ADD 00:30:47 04:48

59 0040 Goijens Nancy V11 V35- Trisport MNK 00:31:13 04:52

60 0092 Remans Cassius M49 M35- JTTL Bilzen 00:31:17 04:53

61 0078 Appermont Arne M50 M35- KVV Hoeselt 00:31:24 04:54

62 0079 Appermont Jasper M51 M35- KVV Hoeselt 00:31:39 04:56

63 0080 Vanlessen Thomas M52 M35- KVV Hoeselt 00:31:41 04:57

64 0112 jo jans M53 M45+ bokkerijdersclub 00:31:49 04:58

65 5033 Van Slycke Sarah V12 V45+ DCLA Halen 00:32:11 05:01

66 0060 Verstraete Mathis M54 M35- DCLA Halen 00:32:12 05:01

67 0025 Reijnkens Marleen V13 V55+ add korstessem hoeselt00:32:14 05:02

68 0026 Cox Benny M55 M55+ Add Kortessem 00:32:15 05:02

69 0068 Reyskens Geert M56 M55+ 00:32:22 05:03

70 0108 SLUIJSMANS JUDITH V14 V35+ 00:32:24 05:03

71 0101 Foesters Roel M57 M35+ 00:32:41 05:06

72 0095 Van der Hoeven Hanne V15 V35- 00:32:54 05:08

73 0087 Dewarier Silvio M58 M45+ 00:33:17 05:12

74 5019 Cambré Sandra V16 V45+ Coyote Sports Team00:33:27 05:13

75 5010 Pauwels Jill V17 V35+ GS Running Team00:33:30 05:14

76 0103 Marneffe Kris M59 M55+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:33:33 05:14

77 0083 Sniekers Katrien V18 V35+ DCLA 00:34:09 05:20

78 5016 Castermans Johnny M60 M65+ Looise AC 00:34:24 05:22

79 0053 Simal Philippe M61 M45+ Runners Kortessem00:34:42 05:25

80 5031 Briers Gerry M62 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:35:40 05:34

81 0067 renier Peter M63 M35+ 00:35:44 05:35

82 0012 Parmentier Johan M64 M55+ 00:36:04 05:38

83 0016 uitdebroeks anja V19 V45+ ac alken 00:36:21 05:40

84 5017 Arnauts Liene V20 V35- Tact 00:36:40 05:43

85 5024 Plevoets Henriette V21 V65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:37:15 05:49



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

86 0098 Driesen Yoeri M65 M45+ 00:37:19 05:49

87 5075 Vanhex An V22 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:23 05:50

88 0023 vereecken rudi M66 M65+ ACA 00:37:35 05:52

89 0050 Vandebeek Dirk M67 M35+ Bokkerijders 00:37:52 05:55

90 0062 STULENS MELVIN M68 M35+ Snail Running Squad00:37:55 05:55

91 0011 Asnong Ilka V23 V35+ 00:37:57 05:55

92 5025 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M69 M65+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:38:26 06:00

93 0081 Tuytschaever Magalie V24 V35+ Atla 00:38:40 06:02

94 0088 Dewarier Genaux M70 M35- 00:38:45 06:03

95 0055 Thevissen Dimitri M71 M35- 00:38:51 06:04

96 0014 bodson dominique V25 V45+ roadrunners haspengauw00:38:56 06:05

97 0075 Bergen Lieve V26 V55+ ATLA 00:38:57 06:05

98 5030 Graulus Geert-Jan M72 M35- Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:39:11 06:07

99 0004 Buntinx Nele V27 V35+ 00:39:20 06:08

100 0094 Hubrechts Elke V28 V35+ ADD Tongeren 00:39:40 06:11

101 0110 machiels carmen V29 V45+ hoeselt run 00:40:01 06:15

102 0104 Eijckmans Eric Frans M73 M55+ 00:40:03 06:15

103 5063 Scholts Karmen V30 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:40:06 06:15

104 0070 Lambrix Kim V31 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:40:07 06:16

105 0007 Vanden Bossche Simon M74 M35- 00:41:07 06:25

106 0006 Coomans Lien V32 V35- 00:41:08 06:25

107 0066 Billen Annick V33 V55+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:41:09 06:25

108 0052 Timmers Kristien V34 V45+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:41:11 06:26

109 0021 Knapen Karin V35 V55+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:41:12 06:26

110 0074 Steukers Kimberly V36 V35- 00:41:15 06:26

111 5065 Briers Annemie V37 V45+ 00:41:25 06:28

112 0113 Gallace Nicole Amanda V38 V45+ 00:41:28 06:28

113 0069 Wouters Marth V39 V35+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:41:40 06:30

114 0034 Knapen Heidi V40 V45+ Bokkerijders team00:41:49 06:32

115 0035 Maes Nadine V41 V55+ Bokkerijders team 00:41:50 06:32

116 0049 Römkens Desiree V42 V35+ Mijn Hond Genk 00:42:56 06:42

117 0048 Geleyns Sharona V43 V35+ 00:42:57 06:42

118 0061 Gelders Greet V44 V45+ RRH 00:43:00 06:43

119 0015 Vanlingen Eugène M75 M65+ RHH 00:43:11 06:44

120 5057 Smets Linda V45 V55+ Trenara 00:43:43 06:49

121 5058 Pittomvils Marie-Anne V46 V55+ Speelhofrunners 00:43:45 06:50

122 0085 van den Berg Emmanuel M76 M55+ FCHA Hannut atltisme00:43:48 06:50

123 0003 Verbruggen Veronique V47 V45+ Nuclea Atletiek 00:43:50 06:50

124 0002 Van Autenboer Eva V48 V35- 00:49:44 07:46



Wellcool 6,4 km - Mannen 35-
Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0022 Eeckhout Bram M1 M35- Maes SQM Runningteam00:21:29 03:21

2 0045 Vanholst Michiel M2 M35- DCLA Halen 00:22:27 03:30

3 0020 Kennes Pieter-Jan M3 M35- MAES-SQM-Runningteam00:23:28 03:40

4 0009 Boussu Stein M4 M35- 00:23:30 03:40

5 0105 Vernikov Jan M5 M35- 00:24:14 03:47

6 5029 Van Goidsenhoven Lance M6 M35- Individueel 00:25:12 03:56

7 0107 Sonck Jof M7 M35- 00:25:41 04:00

8 0115 gelade sander M8 M35- 00:26:08 04:05

9 0111 Byloos Michael M9 M35- ZLTC 00:26:26 04:07

10 0008 Sempels Matthias M10 M35- FCHA 00:27:21 04:16

11 0041 Puelings Gilles M11 M35- GS Running Team00:28:00 04:22

12 0056 Blommen Brent M12 M35- 00:28:03 04:22

13 5004 De nie Youri M13 M35- 00:28:08 04:23

14 0077 Grommen Milan M14 M35- JTTL 00:28:32 04:27

15 0030 Steegen Kevin M15 M35- 00:30:09 04:42

16 0092 Remans Cassius M16 M35- JTTL Bilzen 00:31:17 04:53

17 0078 Appermont Arne M17 M35- KVV Hoeselt 00:31:24 04:54

18 0079 Appermont Jasper M18 M35- KVV Hoeselt 00:31:39 04:56

19 0080 Vanlessen Thomas M19 M35- KVV Hoeselt 00:31:41 04:57

20 0060 Verstraete Mathis M20 M35- DCLA Halen 00:32:12 05:01

21 0088 Dewarier Genaux M21 M35- 00:38:45 06:03

22 0055 Thevissen Dimitri M22 M35- 00:38:51 06:04

23 5030 Graulus Geert-Jan M23 M35- Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:39:11 06:07

24 0007 Vanden Bossche Simon M24 M35- 00:41:07 06:25



Wellcool 6,4 km - Mannen 35+
Startuur : Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0093 Beusen Kevin M1 M35+ ADD Tongeren 00:22:13 03:28

2 0059 Van de Gaer Wesley M2 M35+ Boothyvision 00:22:32 03:31

3 0046 Rouvrois Niels M3 M35+ 00:22:47 03:33

4 0043 Mans steve M4 M35+ ACHL 00:22:55 03:34

5 5022 Slegers Jonas M5 M35+ GS Running Team00:23:15 03:37

6 0106 Vandebrouck Geoffrey M6 M35+ 00:25:03 03:54

7 0063 Smolders Ruben M7 M35+ 00:25:11 03:56

8 5055 Peetermans Matthias M8 M35+ Lions against cancer00:25:18 03:57

9 5053 Luyten Björn M9 M35+ Lions against cancer00:26:49 04:11

10 0082 Janssen Bert M10 M35+ Atla 00:27:10 04:14

11 0102 Vandeweyer Kris M11 M35+ ADD Tongeren 00:27:13 04:15

12 0090 Morren Philippe M12 M35+ Discovery Diving Hasselt00:27:49 04:20

13 0029 Plevoets Kenny M13 M35+ Road Runners Haspengouw 00:28:07 04:23

14 5079 Schoubben Dries M14 M35+ Team Zweetbeer  Bokkerijdersteam00:28:23 04:26

15 0076 Grommen Jimmy M15 M35+ TTL 00:28:31 04:27

16 5011 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M16 M35+ BokkerijdersTeam 00:28:48 04:30

17 0027 Foets Olivier M17 M35+ 00:28:52 04:30

18 0028 Vanschooren Kristof M18 M35+ 00:29:43 04:38

19 0101 Foesters Roel M19 M35+ 00:32:41 05:06

20 5031 Briers Gerry M20 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:35:40 05:34

21 0067 renier Peter M21 M35+ 00:35:44 05:35

22 0050 Vandebeek Dirk M22 M35+ Bokkerijders 00:37:52 05:55

23 0062 STULENS MELVIN M23 M35+ Snail Running Squad00:37:55 05:55



Wellcool 6,4 km - Mannen 45+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5049 Wouters Chriske M1 M35+ MAES SQM RUNNING TEAM00:24:25 03:48

2 0013 Castro Jan M2 M35+ ETL 00:24:50 03:52

3 5090 Vanrusselt Nico M3 M35+ Add 00:25:15 03:56

4 0091 Vorstenbosch David M4 M35+ 00:25:31 03:59

5 5003 Raskin Lode M5 M35+ GS Running Team00:26:23 04:07

6 0017 driesen dimitri M6 M35+ ac alken 00:26:58 04:12

7 5073 Vanbergen Lieven M7 M35+ DCLA Halen 00:27:23 04:16

8 0099 Lenaers Gert M8 M35+ ACA 00:29:03 04:32

9 0112 jo jans M9 M35+ bokkerijdersclub 00:31:49 04:58

10 0087 Dewarier Silvio M10 M35+ 00:33:17 05:12

11 0053 Simal Philippe M11 M35+ Runners Kortessem00:34:42 05:25

12 0098 Driesen Yoeri M12 M35+ 00:37:19 05:49



Wellcool 6,4 km - Mannen 55+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0065 Van Houten Leo M1 M55+ Atla 00:25:59 04:03

2 0100 Vanden Bosch Rudy M2 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:26:47 04:11

3 5085 Steenput Joris M3 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:27:02 04:13

4 0086 Wolfs Michel M4 M55+ Gs runing team 00:27:37 04:18

5 0005 Ruelens  Peter M5 M55+ JMT 00:28:29 04:27

6 0026 Cox Benny M6 M55+ Add Kortessem 00:32:15 05:02

7 0068 Reyskens Geert M7 M55+ 00:32:22 05:03

8 0103 Marneffe Kris M8 M55+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:33:33 05:14

9 0012 Parmentier Johan M9 M55+ 00:36:04 05:38

10 0104 Eijckmans Eric Frans M10 M55+ 00:40:03 06:15

11 0085 van den Berg Emmanuel M11 M55+ FCHA Hannut atltisme00:43:48 06:50



Wellcool 6,4 km - Mannen 65+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0019 Kennes Ludo M1 M55+ MAES-SQM-Runningteam00:29:21 04:35

2 5035 Luts Daniël M2 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:29:30 04:36

3 5016 Castermans Johnny M3 M55+ Looise AC 00:34:24 05:22

4 0023 vereecken rudi M4 M55+ ACA 00:37:35 05:52

5 5025 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M5 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:38:26 06:00

6 0015 Vanlingen Eugène M6 M55+ RHH 00:43:11 06:44



Wellcool 6,4 km - Vrouwen 35-
Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0042 Driesen Jet V1 V35- SQM RUNNING TEAMACA00:24:18 03:47

2 5012 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra V2 V35- ADD 00:27:30 04:17

3 0114 koike mio V3 V35- 00:28:36 04:28

4 0097 Hensenne Eva V4 V35- Oupeye athltisme 00:28:44 04:29

5 0071 Kebron Emilie V5 V35- Emilie Kebron 00:30:18 04:44

6 5013 Vanschoonwinkel Noa V6 V35- ADD 00:30:47 04:48

7 0040 Goijens Nancy V7 V35- Trisport MNK 00:31:13 04:52

8 0095 Van der Hoeven Hanne V8 V35- 00:32:54 05:08

9 5017 Arnauts Liene V9 V35- Tact 00:36:40 05:43

10 0006 Coomans Lien V10 V35- 00:41:08 06:25

11 0074 Steukers Kimberly V11 V35- 00:41:15 06:26

12 0002 Van Autenboer Eva V12 V35- 00:49:44 07:46



Wellcool 6,4 km - Vrouwen 35+
Startuur : Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0031 Kennes Klaartje V1 V35+ MAES SQM running team00:24:41 03:51

2 0047 Sonck Ruth V2 V35+ RCT teamjoeri 00:28:33 04:27

3 5027 Vanneste Liesbeth V3 V35+ GS Running Team00:28:39 04:28

4 0108 SLUIJSMANS JUDITH V4 V35+ 00:32:24 05:03

5 5010 Pauwels Jill V5 V35+ GS Running Team00:33:30 05:14

6 0083 Sniekers Katrien V6 V35+ DCLA 00:34:09 05:20

7 0011 Asnong Ilka V7 V35+ 00:37:57 05:55

8 0081 Tuytschaever Magalie V8 V35+ Atla 00:38:40 06:02

9 0004 Buntinx Nele V9 V35+ 00:39:20 06:08

10 0094 Hubrechts Elke V10 V35+ ADD Tongeren 00:39:40 06:11

11 5063 Scholts Karmen V11 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:40:06 06:15

12 0070 Lambrix Kim V12 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:40:07 06:16

13 0069 Wouters Marth V13 V35+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:41:40 06:30

14 0049 Römkens Desiree V14 V35+ Mijn Hond Genk 00:42:56 06:42

15 0048 Geleyns Sharona V15 V35+ 00:42:57 06:42



Wellcool 6,4 km - Vrouwen 45+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0032 Sluijsmans Isabella V1 V35+ 00:27:43 04:19

2 5033 Van Slycke Sarah V2 V35+ DCLA Halen 00:32:11 05:01

3 5019 Cambré Sandra V3 V35+ Coyote Sports Team00:33:27 05:13

4 0016 uitdebroeks anja V4 V35+ ac alken 00:36:21 05:40

5 5075 Vanhex An V5 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:23 05:50

6 0014 bodson dominique V6 V35+ roadrunners haspengauw00:38:56 06:05

7 0110 machiels carmen V7 V35+ hoeselt run 00:40:01 06:15

8 0052 Timmers Kristien V8 V35+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:41:11 06:26

9 5065 Briers Annemie V9 V35+ 00:41:25 06:28

10 0113 Gallace Nicole Amanda V10 V35+ 00:41:28 06:28

11 0034 Knapen Heidi V11 V35+ Bokkerijders team00:41:49 06:32

12 0061 Gelders Greet V12 V35+ RRH 00:43:00 06:43

13 0003 Verbruggen Veronique V13 V35+ Nuclea Atletiek 00:43:50 06:50



Wellcool 6,4 km - Vrouwen 55+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0025 Reijnkens Marleen V1 V55+ add korstessem hoeselt00:32:14 05:02

2 0075 Bergen Lieve V2 V55+ ATLA 00:38:57 06:05

3 0066 Billen Annick V3 V55+ Roadrunners Haspengouw00:41:09 06:25

4 0021 Knapen Karin V4 V55+ Road Runners Haspengouw00:41:12 06:26

5 0035 Maes Nadine V5 V55+ Bokkerijders team 00:41:50 06:32

6 5057 Smets Linda V6 V55+ Trenara 00:43:43 06:49

7 5058 Pittomvils Marie-Anne V7 V55+ Speelhofrunners 00:43:45 06:50



Wellcool 6,4 km - Vrouwen 65+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 02-04-2023 14:14:15

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 5024 Plevoets Henriette V1 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:37:15 05:49




